1/1
1/4
1/21
2/1
2/14

Downtown Great Falls Association

2019 Calendar of Events

New Year’s Day*& Canadian Holiday
First Friday Art Walk

Martin Luther King Day*

First Friday Art Walk

Valentine’s Day

2/15-2/23 Restaurant Week

2/18
3/1

3/10
3/17

Presidents Day* & Canadian Holiday
First Friday Art Walk

Daylight Savings Time, Spring Fwd
St. Patrick’s Day Parade

3/20-3/24 Western Art Week

4/6
4/19
4/21
4/28
5/3
5/4
5/12

First Friday Art Walk

Good Friday & Canadian Holiday
Easter

Ice Breaker Road Race

First Friday Art Walk

Cruisin’ the Drag

Mother’s Day

5/16-5/18 Military Appreciation Days

5/20
5/24
5/27
6/7
6/1

Canadian Holiday

Downtown Night Market
Memorial Day *

First Friday Art Walk

Farmer’s Market 7:45am-Noon
Saturdays All Summer

6/2-6/9 Craft Beer Week

6/14

Flag Day

6/14- 6/16 Lewis and Clark Festival

6/16
6/19
6/27
7/1
7/1
7/4
7/11
7/17
7/25

Father’s Day

Downtown Summer Jam
Music on the Mo

Paris Gibson Month
Canadian Holiday
Independence Day & Parade*
Music on the Mo

Downtown Summer Jam

Pet & Doll Parade

7/26-8/2 Montana State Fair

7/27
8/2
8/5
8/8
8/21
8/24
9/2

Sidewalk Sale

First Friday Art Walk

Canadian Holiday

Music on the Mo

Downtown Summer Jam
Downtown Night Market

Labor Day* & Canadian Holiday

9/6  First Friday Art Walk

9/21 MOtoberfest Fun Run Festival
10/4  First Friday Art Walk

10/7 Columbus Day

10/14 Canadian Holiday

11/1  First Friday Art Walk

11/3 Daylight Savings Time, Fall Back
11/5 Election Day

11/7-11/10 Military Appreciation Days
11/11 Veteran’s Day Observed*
11/11 Canadian Holiday

11/14 Downtown Ladies' Night

11/28 Thanksgiving Day*

11/30 Parade of Lights

11/30 Small Business Saturday

12/6 Christmas Stroll

12/25 Christmas Day*

12/26 Canadian Holiday

12/31 New Year’s Eve

*City closed, Free Parking Downtown

o DGFA Board meets 15t Thursday of each month at 8am at
318 Central Ave. DGFA Newsletters to be mailed to general
membership in Feb and Sept.

® Business Improvement District meets 2" Thursday of each
month at 9am at 318 Central Ave.

e Downtown Chicks meet most Fridays 3:30 pm, locations
TBA. Quarterly evening social, dates & locations TBA.

e Downtown Development Partnership meets 4th
Wednesday of every month at 9am at 509 1st Ave South.
eChamber of Commerce Board meets 4th Wednesday of
every month at 7am at 100 1st Ave N.

o First Friday Art Walk —FREE admission to multiple art
venues 5pm to 9pm; FREE refreshments and live
entertainment.

o Music on the Mo — FREE Live entertainment 5 to 9 pm.
Community Market and Family Fair- live music, food, local
vendors and kids activities. Location: Gibson Park

eBand Concert — FREE every Wednesday at 7:30pm in Gibson
Park. Great Falls Municipal Band is one of the longest playing
Municipal bands in the nation.

o Farmers Market — FREE live entertainment 7:45am to 12pm
every Saturday all summer long




