Downtown Great Falls Association

2019 Calendar of Events

	2013	
1/1	New Year's Day*& Canadian Holiday	
1/4	First Friday Art Walk	
1/21	Martin Luther King Day*	
	First Friday Art Walk	
2/14	Valentine's Day	
2/15-2	2/23 Restaurant Week	
2/18	Presidents Day* & Canadian Holiday	
3/1	First Friday Art Walk	
	Daylight Savings Time, Spring Fwd	
3/17	St. Patrick's Day Parade	
3/20-3	3/24 Western Art Week	
4/6	First Friday Art Walk	
4/19	Good Friday & Canadian Holiday	
4/21	Easter	
4/28	Ice Breaker Road Race	
5/3	First Friday Art Walk	
5/4	Cruisin' the Drag	
5/12	Mother's Day	
5/16-5	/18 Military Appreciation Days	
5/20	Canadian Holiday	
5/24	Downtown Night Market	
5/27	Memorial Day *	
6/7	First Friday Art Walk	
6/1	Farmer's Market 7:45am-Noon	
	Saturdays All Summer	
6/2-6/	9 Craft Beer Week	
6/14	Flag Day	
6/14- 6/16 Lewis and Clark Festival		
6/16	Father's Day	
6/19	Downtown Summer Jam	
6/27	Music on the Mo	
7/1	Paris Gibson Month	
7/1	Canadian Holiday	
7/4	Independence Day & Parade*	
7/11	Music on the Mo	
7/17	Downtown Summer Jam	
7/25	Pet & Doll Parade	
7/26-8/2 Montana State Fair		
7/27	Sidewalk Sale	
8/2	First Friday Art Walk	
8/5	Canadian Holiday	
8/8	Music on the Mo	
8/21		
8/24	Downtown Night Market	
- 1-		

9/2 Labor Day* & Canadian Holiday

9/6	First Friday Art Walk	
9/21	MOtoberfest Fun Run Festival	
10/4	First Friday Art Walk	
10/7	Columbus Day	
10/14	Canadian Holiday	
10/31	Halloween & Safe Trick or Treating	
11/1	First Friday Art Walk	
11/3	Daylight Savings Time, Fall Back	
11/5	Election Day	
11/7-1	1/10 Military Appreciation Days	
11/11	Veteran's Day Observed*	
11/11	Canadian Holiday	
11/14	Downtown Ladies' Night	
11/28	Thanksgiving Day*	
11/30	Parade of Lights	
11/30	Small Business Saturday	
12/6	Christmas Stroll	
12/25	Christmas Day*	
12/26	Canadian Holiday	
12/31	New Year's Eve	
*City closed Free Parking Downtown		

*City closed, Free Parking Downtown

- DGFA Board meets 1st Thursday of each month at 8am at 318 Central Ave. DGFA Newsletters to be mailed to general membership in Feb and Sept.
- Business Improvement District meets 2nd Thursday of each month at 9am at 318 Central Ave.
- Downtown Chicks meet most Fridays 3:30 pm, locations TBA. Quarterly evening social, dates & locations TBA.
- Downtown Development Partnership meets 4th Wednesday of every month at 9am at 509 1st Ave South.
- \bullet Chamber of Commerce Board meets 4th Wednesday of every month at 7am at 100 1st Ave N.
- <u>First Friday Art Walk</u> <u>FREE</u> admission to multiple art venues 5pm to 9pm; FREE refreshments and live entertainment.
- <u>Music on the Mo</u> <u>FREE</u> Live entertainment 5 to 9 pm. Community Market and Family Fair- live music, food, local vendors and kids activities. Location: Gibson Park
- •<u>Band Concert</u> <u>FREE</u> every <u>Wednesday</u> at 7:30pm in Gibson Park. Great Falls Municipal Band is one of the longest playing Municipal bands in the nation.
- <u>Farmers Market</u> <u>FREE</u> live entertainment 7:45am to 12pm every <u>Saturday</u> all summer long